2023 Fall Ball TEAM Registration Form

FAIRFIELD YOUTH BASEBALL
AGE GROUPS ARE DETERMINED BY YOUR 2023 BASEBALL AGE (April 30*") 2024

Team Name

League/age group

Head coach

Cell phone Email

Address

Coach Signature

Need shirts for team? Yes / No

Roster: Player Name Shirt size if needed

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

F.Y.B.A. WILL NOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR INJURIES THAT OCCUR WHILE PARTICIPATING IN FALL BALL.

TEAMS — ANYONE WANTING TO ENTER A TEAM contact John Ervin President@FairfieldFYBA.com

You may mail registrations and check or money order to: (make checks out to F.Y.B.A.)
F.Y.B.A., P.O. BOX 205, FAIRFIELD, OHIO 45018
WALK UP REGISTRATIONS WILL BE HELD AT THE JOE NUXHALL PAVILION, WATERWORKS PARK

July 30th and August 6th, 2023

4:30PM TO 5:30PM


mailto:President@FairfieldFYBA.com

FAIRFIELD YOUTH BASEBALL FALL BALL

@ WATERWORKS PARK

FAIRFIELD, OHIO

START DATE: SEPTEMBER 10,2023 (SIX WEEKS)
GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ON SUNDAYS

Double headers for Minors, Majors, Prep, Babe Ruth

YOU MAY REGISTER ON-LINE AT fairfieldfyba.com

TEAM REGISTRATION FEES:

6YR thru 7YR- $650
8YR THRU 12YR - $900
13YR AND ABOVE - $950
(570 DISCOUNT IF NO TEAM SHIRTS ARE NEEDED)

BASEBALLS AND UMPIRES WILL BE PROVIDED BY FYBA
DIVISIONS:

15/16 YR. OLD - 60’ PITCHING 90’ BASES

13/14 YR OLD - 60’ PITCHING 90’ BASES

11/12 YR OLD - 50’ PITCHING 70’ BASES

9/10 YR OLD - 46’ PITCHING 60’ BASES

8 YR OLDS - 40’ PITCHING 55’ BASES
6/7 YR OLDS -MACHINE PITCH

(we must have 4 teams in each age group in order to play)

Based on player’s age on April 30, 2024

RULES
PITCHING — NO PITCHER MAY PITCH MORE THAN 3 INNINGS IN CALENDAR DAY

GAMES — WILL BE 5 INNINGS (DH) WITH HOUR AND HALF TIME LIMIT
DIVISIONS 11 THRU 16 — BASEBALL RULES
DIVISION 9/10 — LOCAL Minor LEAGUE RULES

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CAN BE FOUND ON OUR WEBSITE AT FAIRFIELDFYBA.COM
Jay Schuster — jschuster1024@aol.com_- John Ervin — President@fairfieldFYBA.com
Bill Jarvis — fybaumpire@aol.com



mailto:fybaumpire@aol.com

